Leading Through Innovation
10 | 2019
Industrial Saw Blades for Metal and Composite Materials
DRYTECH ® Dry - fast - burr free
High-speed metal cutting saw blades
Carbide or cermet tipped saw blades are suitable for high speed stationary
semi-automatic and full automatic cutting units!
•  Fast cutting, burr free and without coolant of

 TCT Saw Blades for AluminumDRYTECH ®
Saw blade diameter
from Ø 200 mm
up to 600 mm
Saw blade revolution: 3.000 rpm
Mass Cutting
Aliminium + NF-METALS,
Tubes, profiles and
Solid Materials
Special sizes on request!
Customized center and pin holes
Resharping services
Reference Ø
[mm] Kerf / Body [mm] Body
[mm] Teeth
AL20030060 200 3.0 / 2.0 30 60
AL21630060 216 3.0 / 2.0 30 60
AL25030060 250 3.2 / 2.2 30 60
AL25032060 250 3.2 / 2.2 32 60
AL25030080 250 3.2 / 2.2 30 80
AL25032080 250 3.2 / 2.2 32 80
AL30030072 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 72
AL30032072 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 72
AL30030084 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 84
AL30032084 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 84
AL30030096 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 96
AL30032096 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 96
AL35030084 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 84
AL35032084 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 84
AL35030096 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 96
AL35032096 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 96
AL35030108 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 108
AL35032108 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 108
AL40030096 400 3.4 / 2.8 30 96
AL40032096 400 3.4 / 2.8 32 96
AL40030120 400 3.4 / 2.8 30 120
AL40032120 400 3.4 / 2.8 32 120
AL42030108 420 3.8 / 3.0 30 108
AL42032108 420 3.8 / 3.0 32 108
AL45030096 450 3.8 / 3.0 30 96
AL45032096 450 3.8 / 3.0 32 96
AL45030108 450 3.8 / 3.0 30 108
AL45032108 450 3.8 / 3.0 32 108
AL50030120 500 4.0 / 3.2 30 120
AL50032120 500 4.0 / 3.2 32 120
AL55030132 550 4.2 / 3.5 30 132
AL55032132 550 4.2 / 3.5 32 132
AL60030144 600 4.2 / 3.5 30 144
AL60032144 600 4.2 / 3.5 32 144
Industrial Saw Blades for Metal and Composite Materials
Standard Range

Customized pin holes, bore and hub on request!
Tooth Shape
Bw Standard tooth shape for the pipe cutting A Best tooth shape for small tooth pitch [T < 3 mm]
B For blades with thin thickness [< 1,3 mm] as an alterna-
tive of Bw HZ For solid cutting or thicker pipes [> 3 mm]
Br Best tooth shape for automatic pipe cutting machines VP Variable pitch for irregular sections
HSS Circular Saw Blades
Industrial Saw Blades for Metal and Composite Materials
 TCT Saw BladesDRYTECH ®
Ø [mm] Kerf
[mm]
Body
[mm]
Bore
[mm] Teeth Reference
250 4 3,0 30,0H 80 AURDTS250080
305 4 3,0 30,0H 100 AURDTS305100
355 4 3,0 30,0H 120 AURDTS355120
Wall thickness over 10 mm
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
Ø
[mm]
Kerf
[mm]
Body
[mm]
Bore
[mm] Teeth Reference
70 1 0,9 22,2H 60 AURDTS07060
80 1 0,9 22,2H 68 AURDTS08068
115 1 0,9 22,2H 100 AURDTS115100
120
120
120
1

1
1
1
0,94
0,94
0,94
25,4H
25,4H
25,4H
80
100
120
AURDTS150080
AURDTS150100
AURDTS150120
192 1 0,94 20,0H 160 AURDTS192160
200 1,2 0,94 30,0H 180 AURDTS200180
255 1,4 1,2 25,4H 220 AURDTS255220
305 1,6 1,4 25,4H 260 AURDTS305260
355 2,0 1,7 25,4H 300 AURDTS355300
405 2,5 2,25 30,0H 280 AURDTS405280
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
Advantages:
· Clean cutting face
· Prevent delamination due to  finest pitch